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Ceiling lamp PROLUMEN DL207 black 230V 15W 1300im 36° IP20 DALI 840
Product code 19394

Looking to highlight the impressive features of your space even more? Choose a spot light for this purpose
and illuminate every dark corner!

This LED spotlight with adjustable light beam is a great tool to showcase wall-mounted artworks, vases on
shelves, and even the nightstand next to the bed.

LED lights have been widely used as focus lighting in shopping centers, display windows, museums, and
homes!

The direction of the light beam can be adjusted vertically up to 90 degrees and horizontally up to 330
degrees. The simple and unique design of the light fixture doesn't distract attention from the focal point,
making it suitable for various interiors.

This light fixture is intended for indoor use only.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Height

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

1300lumens
87Im/W
5 years

PROLUMEN

230V
0.90
DALI
15W
15w
36°

80

5

P20
50000h

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h

186.0mm
85.0mm
black
aluminum
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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http://www.prolumen.ee

